VILLAGE OF MACKINAW, ILLINOIS

LOCAL LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

6:30 p.m. – Mackinaw Municipal Building 100 E Fast Ave, Mackinaw

- I. Call to Order by Liquor Control Commissioner
- II. Roll Call
- III. Pledge of Allegiance
- IV. Approval of Minutes of June 12, 2024, Meeting
- V. Public Comment
- VI. Recommendation for Renewal of Liquor License
 - a. Renewal of Haynes on Main LLC, Class A Liquor License
 - b. Renewal of Pub 52, Class A Liquor License
 - c. Renewal of RSKS Corp., Class A Liquor License
 - d. Renewal of Casey's General Store #3053, Class B Liquor License
 - e. Renewal of Zehr Foods Inc., Class B Liquor License
- VII. Recommendation to Village Board to Approve Special Event Liquor License (G) to Mack A Fest for July 17, 2025-July 21, 2025
- VIII. Recommendation to Village Board to Change §113.230 Employees (B)
- IX. New Business: These items will be considered at the next regular meeting; no action can be taken at this time.
- X. Adjournment